4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2

2021607M
2014209M
2021077M
2021079M
1131174F
2021082F
2021072M
1276017F
1191808M
1191803M
2021078M
2021089M
1191826M
2021090F
2014207M
1259551F
2021100M
2021091M
1259569F
2021073M
2021080F
2014228M

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

34417
Benzing 48909265 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:51 GPS
:51 +0
:21 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA410FE4 | 30.07 17:
| DAC1IDECB | 30.07 17
| DA1FOA37 | 30.07 17
| DA2D7AC1 | 30.07 17
| DA55A796 | 30.07 17
|DA441D90 | 30.07 17
|DA11265F | 30.07 17:
|DB016256 | 30.07 17:
| DA2D7B60 | 30.07 17:
| DA2D7C4C | 30.07 17
|DA1FOB76 | 30.07 17
| DA4032FB | 30.07 17
| DA2D7B8A | 30.07 17
| DA2552B5 | 30.07 17:
|DA1FOABO | 30.07 17:
| DASB7417 | 30.07 17:
| DA2D7BOA | 30.07 17:
| DA2D7DD6 | 30.07 17
| DAEC5176 | 30.07 17
| DA2D7C52 | 30.07 17
| DA35CC66 | 30.07 17
|DA41114A | 30.07 17

Comisia imbarcare

VALID

| FILEON
| SERVER

Prutean OVIDIU
25°

53" 4.9'

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

S, 07,2025 0531

80001E0C


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104947_1753894791.pdf

